Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Marktklause

Fr
Fr
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Do
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Do

14.11.25
09.01.26
09.01.26
14.01.26
15.01.26
16.01.26
21.01.26
21.01.26
23.01.26
23.01.26
28.01.26
29.01.26
30.01.26
04.02.26
05.02.26
16.02.26
18.02.26
20.02.26
25.02.26
26.02.26
27.02.26
02.03.26
04.03.26
06.03.26
11.03.26
12.03.26
13.03.26
16.03.26
18.03.26
19.03.26
20.03.26
01.04.26
02.04.26

2B
4G
2B
1A
4G
4G
1A
3D
2B
4G
1A
4G
2B
3D
4G
3D
3D
4G
1A
4G
2B
3D
3D
4G
3D
4G
4G
3D
1A
4G
2B
3D
4G

Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller Mix
Mini Klausenkiller
Nix geht mehr
Klausenkiller Mix
DartBruder
Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
Klausenkiller Mix
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller
DartBruder

Mini Klausenkiller
Macht Ja Nix
DartBruder

Nix geht mehr
Klausenkiller Mix
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller
Macht Ja Nix
DartBriuder

Nix geht mehr
DartBruder

Mini Klausenkiller
Nix geht mehr
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller
DartBruder

Mini Klausenkiller

Lucky Darter
Griechische Dartgétter 2
Dart Zwerge Il

28 Darts Later
Cutter's Wundertlten
Schon Schatz

Casa Nostra

Good Darts

Dart Knights Hamburg
WAS dagegen
Schweigen der Lammer
Griechische Dartgotter
Fire Dragon's

ACDC Voll Daneben
WAS dagegen
Speedy's

Die DartLegastheniker
Kniep Piraten

50 Cent
Stiibchen-Darter
Habicht D.T.

Die DartLegastheniker
Storm-Darters
G-Town Eagles
Queens-Fire

Schon Schatz

DC Schall & Rauch
Storm-Darters

Crazy Angels

Nix geht mehr

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Die Galaktischen

DC HEIEG 85

Stand: 12.01.2026

Klausenkiller
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller Mix

Macht Ja Nix

DartBruder

Nix geht mehr


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=8&change_date=37472
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=3&change_date=39692
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=4&change_date=37443
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=13&change_date=37088
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=13&change_date=39759
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=13&change_date=39760
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=9&change_date=37063
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=14&change_date=38358
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=14&change_date=37518
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=9&change_date=39736
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=15&change_date=37100
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=15&change_date=39775
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=15&change_date=37524
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=16&change_date=38370
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=16&change_date=39782
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=17&change_date=38379
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=17&change_date=38376
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=17&change_date=39789
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=18&change_date=37121
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=18&change_date=39798
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=18&change_date=37542
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=19&change_date=38392
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=19&change_date=38388
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=19&change_date=39805
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=20&change_date=38395
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=20&change_date=39814
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=20&change_date=39813
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=21&change_date=38404
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=21&change_date=37145
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=21&change_date=39821
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=21&change_date=37561
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=22&change_date=38409
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=22&change_date=39827

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan der Location Marktklause

Fr 03.0426 2B Klausenkiller

Mo 06.04.26 3D  Macht Ja Nix

Fr 10.04.26 4G Nix geht mehr

Mi  15.04.26 3D  DartBruder

Do 16.04.26 4G Mini Klausenkiller
Fr 17.0426 2B Klausenkiller

Mo 20.04.26 3D Macht Ja Nix

Mi  22.04.26 1A Klausenkiller Mix
Fr 24.04.26 4G Nix geht mehr
Mo 04.05.26 3D Macht Ja Nix

Mi  06.05.26 1A Klausenkiller Mix
Do 07.05.26 4G Mini Klausenkiller
Fr 08.05.26 2B Klausenkiller

Mi  13.05.26 1A Klausenkiller Mix
Fr 15.05.26 4G  Nix geht mehr
Mo 18.05.26 3D  Macht Ja Nix

Mi  20.05.26 3D  DartBruder

Fr 22.0526 2B Klausenkiller

Mi  27.05.26 1A  Klausenkiller Mix
Do 28.05.26 4G Mini Klausenkiller
Fr 29.05.26 4G Nix geht mehr
Mo 01.06.26 3D Macht Ja Nix

Mi  03.06.26 3D  DartBrider

Fr 05.06.26 4G  Nix geht mehr

Oldesloer Knaben 2

DartBruder
Griechische Dartgotter
La Vie Darter Stand: 12.01.2026
Kniep Piraten

Die Fraggles

LSD

Happy Dolphins

Flying Eagles

La Vie Darter

Die Fruhstickswerfer

G-Town Eagles

Need A Double eD

Oldesloer Knaben

DC Bad Boys & Good Girls

Trojaner

Outsider

DART'agnans

Enni's 300

Hamburger Hafen Darter

Cutter's Wundertlten

Outsider

Speedy's

DC HEIEG 85


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=22&change_date=37569
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=23&change_date=38417
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=23&change_date=39834
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=24&change_date=38425
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=24&change_date=39840
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=24&change_date=37585
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=25&change_date=38429
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=25&change_date=37175
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=25&change_date=39847
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=26&change_date=38437
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=26&change_date=37181
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=26&change_date=39852
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=26&change_date=37601
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=27&change_date=37187
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=27&change_date=39859
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=28&change_date=38453
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=28&change_date=38456
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=28&change_date=37616
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=29&change_date=37199
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=29&change_date=39872
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=29&change_date=39871
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=30&change_date=38468
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=30&change_date=38469
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=15&spieltag=30&change_date=39879

