

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Marktklausen

Fr	14.11.25	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Lucky Darter	
Fr	09.01.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	Griechische Dartgötter 2	
Fr	09.01.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Dart Zwerge II	
Mi	14.01.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	28 Darts Later	Stand: 12.01.2026
Do	15.01.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Cutter's Wundertüten	
Fr	16.01.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	Schön Schatz	Klausenkiller
Mi	21.01.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Casa Nostra	Mini Klausenkiller
Mi	21.01.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	Good Darts	Klausenkiller Mix
Fr	23.01.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Dart Knights Hamburg	Macht Ja Nix
Fr	23.01.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	WAS dagegen	DartBrüder
Mi	28.01.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Schweigen der Lämmer	Nix geht mehr
Do	29.01.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Griechische Dartgötter	
Fr	30.01.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Fire Dragon's	
Mi	04.02.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	ACDC Voll Daneben	
Do	05.02.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	WAS dagegen	
Mo	16.02.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Speedy's	
Mi	18.02.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	Die DartLegastheniker	
Fr	20.02.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	Kniep Piraten	
Mi	25.02.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	50 Cent	
Do	26.02.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Stübchen-Darter	
Fr	27.02.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Habicht D.T.	
Mo	02.03.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Die DartLegastheniker	
Mi	04.03.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	Storm-Darters	
Fr	06.03.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	G-Town Eagles	
Mi	11.03.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	Queens-Fire	
Do	12.03.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Schön Schatz	
Fr	13.03.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	DC Schall & Rauch	
Mo	16.03.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Storm-Darters	
Mi	18.03.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Crazy Angels	
Do	19.03.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Nix geht mehr	
Fr	20.03.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	
Mi	01.04.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	Die Galaktischen	
Do	02.04.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	DC HEIEG 85	

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan der Location Marktklause

Fr	03.04.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Oldesloer Knaben 2
Mo	06.04.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	DartBrüder
Fr	10.04.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	Griechische Dartgötter
Mi	15.04.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	La Vie Darter
Do	16.04.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Kniep Piraten
Fr	17.04.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Die Fraggles
Mo	20.04.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	LSD
Mi	22.04.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Happy Dolphins
Fr	24.04.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	Flying Eagles
Mo	04.05.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	La Vie Darter
Mi	06.05.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Die Frühstückswerfer
Do	07.05.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	G-Town Eagles
Fr	08.05.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	Need A Double eD
Mi	13.05.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Oldesloer Knaben
Fr	15.05.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	DC Bad Boys & Good Girls
Mo	18.05.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Trojaner
Mi	20.05.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	Outsider
Fr	22.05.26	2B	Klausenkiller	-	DART'agnans
Mi	27.05.26	1A	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Enni's 300
Do	28.05.26	4G	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Hamburger Hafen Darter
Fr	29.05.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	Cutter's Wundertüten
Mo	01.06.26	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Outsider
Mi	03.06.26	3D	DartBrüder	-	Speedy's
Fr	05.06.26	4G	Nix geht mehr	-	DC HEIEG 85

Stand: 12.01.2026